
VIII PROVA ESORDIENTI B
Concentramento Liguria Levante - V. 25m

Elenco in ordine di Società/Gara
PROGR ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO T.ISCR.

94564 Chiavari Nuoto Es. B Femmine
1 CADEMARTORI Emma ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
2 PINASCO Agnese Rosa ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 41.9
3 SALVAGNI Viola ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 1'02.7
1 SALVAGNI Viola ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B F
1 CADEMARTORI Emma ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 PINASCO Agnese Rosa ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B

94564 Chiavari Nuoto Es. B Maschi
1 CALABRESE Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero -
2 FULIGINE Carmine ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
3 RECORDON Gabriel Mattia ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 39.7
4 VATTUONE Lucio ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 37.3
1 CALABRESE Lorenzo ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M
2 RECORDON Gabriel Mattia ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M
1 FULIGINE Carmine ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 VATTUONE Lucio ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Chiavari Nuoto 4X50m Farfalla - Es.

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Es. B Femmine
1 AUCELLO Anita Maria ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 39.6
2 CASTAGNOLA Alessia ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
3 CINOTTI Rebecca ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 47.2
4 MUZIO Adele ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 45.6
5 PAGLIETTINI Giorgia ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
6 SMERALDI Cecilia ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 49.7
7 TASSORA Livia ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 42.0
8 VIALE Adele ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 42.6
1 CASTAGNOLA Alessia ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B F
1 AUCELLO Anita Maria ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'59.0
2 CINOTTI Rebecca ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es.
3 MASSOLLO Benedetta ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'44.7
4 PAGLIETTINI Giorgia ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es.
5 SMERALDI Cecilia ITA 2013 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 MASSOLLO Benedetta ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 MUZIO Adele ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
3 TASSORA Livia ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
4 VIALE Adele ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Genova Nuoto My Sport ss 4X50m Farfalla - Es. 3'19.3

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Es. B Maschi
1 ALBOINO Pietro ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 43.8
2 AMBROSINO Ettore ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 39.6
3 ARPE Manuel ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 43.6
4 DIANDA Leonardo ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 43.5
1 DIANDA Leonardo ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B M
1 ALBOINO Pietro ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 AMBROSINO Ettore ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Genova Nuoto My Sport ss 4X50m Farfalla - Es.

-75 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD ARL Es. B Femmine
1 VALENTINO Daniela ITA 1999 50 m Stile Libero -
1 VALENTINO Daniela ITA 1999 200 m Rana - Es. B F

94574 Lavagna 90 Es. B Femmine
1 BERGAMINO Matilde ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 41.6
2 CELLE Giada ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
3 COLUCCIO Matilde ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 47.9
4 GIANI' Emma ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 41.0
1 BERGAMINO Matilde ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F 4'26.4
2 CELLE Giada ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B F
3 COLUCCIO Matilde ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F 4'24.2
4 GIANI' Emma ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F
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94574 Lavagna 90 Es. B Maschi
1 BREGANTE Giulio ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 36.2
2 CARBONINI Noah ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 40.1
3 CARUSO Massimo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 37.0
4 FONTANA Alessandro ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 36.6
5 FORMENTINI Matteo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 34.4
6 MISHIL Cristian ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 50.5
7 TROPIANO Christian Anton ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 BREGANTE Giulio ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M 3'42.8
2 CARBONINI Noah ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B M 3'42.7
3 MISHIL Cristian ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B M 4'39.0
1 CARUSO Massimo ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 FONTANA Alessandro ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
3 FORMENTINI Matteo ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B
4 TROPIANO Christian Anton ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Lavagna 90 4X50m Farfalla - Es. 2'51.9

94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd Es. B Femmine
1 BADARACCO Anna ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
2 BERRUTI Beatrice ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 41.7
3 GIORDANO Giorgia ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 40.5
4 KAMBERI Klea ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 46.1
5 MARTINI Sofia ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 35.2
6 RISSO Lucia ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 38.0
1 BERRUTI Beatrice ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F
2 GIORDANO Giorgia ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B F 3'57.1
3 KAMBERI Klea ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F
1 MARTINI Sofia ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 RISSO Lucia ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 4X50m Farfalla - Es.

94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd Es. B Maschi
1 DAPELO Edoardo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero -
2 DEL FAVERO Samuel ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 36.0
1 CAMPODONI Matteo ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'22.3
2 DEL FAVERO Samuel ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'36.3
1 CAMPODONI Matteo ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B

104403 Rari Nantes Spezia Es. B Femmine
1 BIANCHI Daria ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
2 CIANCI Dafne ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 54.5
3 DE CONCA Gemma ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero -
4 DI GREGORIO Ada ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero -
5 GIUSTI Martina ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 41.9
6 IACONO Isabella ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 42.0
7 MENONI Maria Vittoria ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 42.0
8 QUIRINI Giulia ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 57.7
9 RICCI Noemi ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 DE CONCA Gemma ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F
2 DI GREGORIO Ada ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F
1 MENONI Maria Vittoria ITA 2013 100 m Farfalla - Es. 2'05.0
1 CIANCI Dafne ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 GIUSTI Martina ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
3 IACONO Isabella ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
4 QUIRINI Giulia ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
5 RICCI Noemi ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Rari Nantes Spezia 4X50m Farfalla - Es.

104403 Rari Nantes Spezia Es. B Maschi
1 ALMASIO Leon ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero -
2 ARNAVAS Enea ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 44.3
3 BENINI Filippo ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 36.8
4 COCCHI Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 34.0
5 IACONO Pietro ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 36.0
6 MENINI Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 41.9
7 VATTERONI Elia ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 48.4
8 ZOLA Leonardo ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 39.8
1 ALMASIO Leon ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M
2 ARNAVAS Enea ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M 4'25.2
3 MENINI Lorenzo ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M
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1 ZOLA Leonardo ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'47.5
1 BENINI Filippo ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'12.0
2 COCCHI Lorenzo ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'10.0
3 IACONO Pietro ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B
4 VATTERONI Elia ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Rari Nantes Spezia 4X50m Farfalla - Es.

94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Es. B Femmine
1 BARBAGELATA Micole ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 49.8
2 BOZZO Angelica ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 58.3
1 LAGNO Giada ITA 2013 200 m Rana - Es. B F 4'05.1
2 PAGANO Alice ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B F 4'38.5
1 LANATA Ginevra ITA 2013 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'54.1
1 BARBAGELATA Micole ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 BOZZO Angelica ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B
3 LAGNO Giada ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'35.0
4 LANATA Ginevra ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'30.0
5 PAGANO Alice ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
1 Spazio RN Camogli 4X50m Farfalla - Es. 3'44.4

94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Es. B Maschi
1 ANGIOLANI Andrea ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B M 4'08.3
2 COSTA Andrea Giovanni ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M 3'54.4
3 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. B M 3'52.3
1 GIUBERTONI Ettore ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'53.2
1 ANGIOLANI Andrea ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 COSTA Andrea Giovanni ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'30.0
3 GIUBERTONI Ettore ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'19.0
4 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'27.0
1 Spazio RN Camogli 4X50m Farfalla - Es.

104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra Es. B Femmine
1 FORNONI Giulia ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 44.7
2 TOGNARI Viola ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 41.0
3 VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 45.1
1 VENTRICI Anna ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'45.0
1 FORNONI Giulia ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
2 TOGNARI Viola ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B
3 VENTRICI Anna ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'26.0
4 VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar ITA 2013 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'54.0
1 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 4X50m Farfalla - Es. 3'27.9

104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra Es. B Maschi
1 BARUZZO Nicolo' ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 34.8
2 CASTAGNA Federico ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 34.5
1 TOFFI Nicolo' ITA 2012 200 m Rana - Es. B M 4'03.2
1 CASTAGNA Federico ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'35.3
1 BARUZZO Nicolo' ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'15.0
2 TOFFI Nicolo' ITA 2012 200 m Misti - Es. B 3'42.0
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